Table 1

Jim Ellingson
Peggy Heaver
Betsy Kremser
Maryellen Skan
Total

Unitis

250.12
184.65
268.38
259.86

963

% of Units

25.97%
19.17%
27.87%
26.98%

Price on
2/25/2025

Sales
Price/
share

$126.63
$126.63
$126.63
$126.63

Price Paid/
share

$3.77
$3.77
$3.77
$3.77

profit/
share

$122.86
$122.86
$122.86
$122.86

100 shares
sold total
taxable gain

$3,190.98
$2,355.73
$3,423.94
$3,315.24
$12,285.88

200 shares
sold total
taxable gain

$6,381.96
$4,711.45
$6,847.87
$6,630.48
$24,571.76

300 shares sold = 500 shares sold

total total
taxable gain

$9,572.93
$7,067.18
$10,271.81
$9,945.72
$36,857.63

total total
taxable gain

$15,954.89
$11,778.63
$17,119.68
$16,576.19
$61,429.39



