Table 1

			Price on 2/25/2025						
	Unitis	% of Units	Sales Price/ share	Price Paid/ share	profit/ share	100 shares sold total taxable gain	200 shares sold total taxable gain	300 shares sold total total taxable gain	500 shares sold total total taxable gain
Jim Ellingson	250.12	25.97%	\$126.63	\$3.77	\$122.86	\$3,190.98	\$6,381.96	\$9,572.93	\$15,954.89
Peggy Heaver	184.65	19.17%	\$126.63	\$3.77	\$122.86	\$2,355.73	\$4,711.45	\$7,067.18	\$11,778.63
Betsy Kremser	268.38	27.87%	\$126.63	\$3.77	\$122.86	\$3,423.94	\$6,847.87	\$10,271.81	\$17,119.68
Maryellen Skan	259.86	26.98%	\$126.63	\$3.77	\$122.86	\$3,315.24	\$6,630.48	\$9,945.72	\$16,576.19
Total	963					\$12,285.88	\$24,571.76	\$36,857.63	\$61,429.39